NETCONNECT "

- Connects between equipment with
different interfaces

 MT-RJ SECURE Plugs mate with
like-colored MT-RJ SECURE Jacks only

. MT-RJ SECURE Cable Assemblies have
one standard duplex SC connector and
one MT-RJ SECURE Plug

. SC connectors feature ceramic ferrules
Each MT-RJ Connector houses two fibers

- Cable assemblies are riser-rated

Connector End 1 Connector End 2 Fiber Type UL/NEC Rating Part Number
50,125 pm Multimode OFNR 1278126X
Duplex S XG (850 nm 507125 pum) Multimode OFNR 16934 14X
62.5/125 um Multimode OFNR 1278028X
MT-RJ Single-mode OFNR 1278031X
50,125 ym Multimode OFNR 1278127X
Simplex SC XG (850 nm 50,125 um) Multimode OFNR 1588573X
62.5/125 um Multimode OFNR 1278030-X
50,125 um Multimode OFNR 1278877X
RED MT-RJ SECURE Duplex SC XG (850 nm 50,125 m) Multimode OFNR T754410-X
62.5/125 um Multimode OFNR 1278894-X
50/125 ym Multimode OFNR 1278878X -
YELLOW MT-RJ SECURE Duplex SC XG (850 nm 507125 ym) Multimode OFNR 17544171-X
62.5/125 ym Multimode OFNR 1278895-X
50/125 pm Multimode OFNR 1278879-X
GREEN MT-RJ SECURE Duplex SC XG (850 nm 50,125 um) Multimode OFNR 17544 12X
62.5/125 ym Multimode OFNR 1278896-X
507125 pym Multimode OFNR 1278880-X
BLUE MT-RJ SECURE Duplex SC XG (850 nm 50/125 pm) Multimode OFNR 175441 3X
62.5/125 um Multimode OFNR 1278897X
50,125 um Multimode OFNR 1828269X
XG (850 nm 50/125 pum) Multimode OFNR 1808257X
ORANGE MT-RJ SECURE SC Duplex 62.5/125 um Multimode OFNR 1828281X
Single-mode OFNR 1828245-X
50/125 pm Multimode OFNR 1828270X
XG (850 nm 50/125 pm) Multimode OFNR 1828768X
BROWN MT-RJ SECURE SC Duplex 62.5/125 um Multimode OFNR 1828282-X
Single-mode OFNR 1828246-X
50/125 um Multimode OFNR 1828271-X
XG (850 nm 507125 ym) Multimode OFNR 1828250
SLATE MT-RJ SECURE SC Duplex 62.56/125 ym Multimode OFNR 1828283X
Single-mode OFNR 1828247X
50/125 um Multimode OFNR 1828272-X
XG (850 nm 50/125 pm) Multimode OFNR 18282B0-X
VIOLET MT-RJ SECURE SC Duplex 62.5/125 um Multimode OFNR 1828284X
Single-mode OFNR 1828248-X
50,125 um Mulimode OFNR 1828273 X
XG (850 nm 50/ 125 pm) Multimode OFNR 1826726 1X
ROSE MT-RJ SECURE SC Duplex 62.5/125 um Multimode OFNR 1828285
Single-mode OFNR 1828249-X
50/125 um Multimode OFNR 1828274X
XG (850 nm 50/125 um) Multimode OFNR TE2B262X
AQUAMT-RJ SECURE SC Duplex 62.5/125 ym Multimode OFNR 1828286.X _
Single-mode OFNR 1828250X

X denotes length in meters:-1=1,-2=2,-3=3,-5=5, 1--0=10

For more information, call 1-800-553-0938




